# **Electricity Price Comparison Table**

See all available electricity tariffs in Northern Ireland and see if you could save by switching supplier, tariff or billing method.

Our tables compare all electricity tariffs available in Northern Ireland, and they are correct on the day of comparison. Tariffs will be updated on the date when the new increase or decrease comes into effect, not when announced.

If you want advice on tariff comparisons before the date the increase or decrease comes into effect, you can call us on Freephone 0800 121 6022 and a member of our team will be happy to help.

Find out more about switching suppliers

## **Budget Energy**



SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PRICE IN PENCE PER UNIT/KWH	STANDING CHARGE PENCE PER DAY	ANNUAL COST USING 3,200 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Budget Energy	Bill Pay Q2 24 Fixed Price	Direct Debit e- bill	25.190p	9.975p	£842	<ul> <li>12 month fixed price contract</li> <li>New Customers only</li> <li>It will be available for sale until 30/06/2024</li> </ul>
Budget Energy	Keypad - Q1 Fixed Price	Prepayment meter	27.216p	9.975p	£907	<ul> <li>Fixed price for 12 months.</li> <li>New customers only.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> <li>Fixed price tariffs are not eligible for the Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) discount, if available.</li> </ul>
Budget Energy	Keypad 20% Discounted Tariff	Prepayment meter	28.921p	9.975p	£962	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 20% on Budget standard unit rate.</li> <li>£80 free credit (£40 after switchover and £40 after month 9)</li> <li>12 month contract with no exit fee.</li> </ul>
Budget Energy	Keypad Loyalty 20% Discount	Prepayment meter	28.921p	9.975p	£962	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 20% on Budget standard prepayment unit rate.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Budget Energy	Bill Pay Loyalty 18% Discount	Direct Debit e- bill	30.252p	14.553p	£1,021	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 18% on Budget standard unit rate.</li> <li>£100 free credit (applied to first bill)</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Budget Energy	Keypad Loyalty 16% Discount	Prepayment meter	30.367p	18.233p	£1,038	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 16% on Budget standard prepayment unit rate.</li> <li>£60 free credit (£30 after switchover and £30 after month 9)</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Budget Energy	Keypad Standard 24hr	Prepayment meter	36.152p	18.233p	£1,223	No contract. No exit fee.
Budget Energy	Bill Pay - Standard 24hr	Direct Debit e- bill	36.892p	14.553p	£1,234	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Budget Energy	Bill Pay - Standard 24hr	Pay on receipt of e-bill	36.892p	14.553p	£1,234	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Budget Energy	Bill Pay - Standard 24hr	Direct Debit postal bill	36.892p	14.553p	£1,234	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Budget Energy	Bill Pay - Standard 24hr	Pay on receipt of bill	36.892p	14.553p	£1,234	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>

# **Click Energy**



SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PRICE IN PENCE PER UNIT/KWH	STANDING CHARGE PENCE PER DAY	ANNUAL COST USING 3,200 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24- Hour Round the Clock	Direct Debit e- bill	26.024p	9.873p	£869	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 24% on Click Energy standard unit rate.</li> <li>12 month contract.</li> <li>Available to new and existing customers.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24- Hour Round the Clock	Direct Debit postal bill	26.024p	9.873p	£869	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 24% on Click Energy standard unit rate.</li> <li>12 month contract.</li> <li>Available to new and existing customers.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24- Hour Round the Clock	Pay on receipt of bill	26.024p	9.873p	£869	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 24% on Click Energy standard unit rate.</li> <li>12 month contract.</li> <li>Available to new and existing customers.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24- Hour Round the Clock	Pay on receipt of e-bill	26.024p	9.873p	£869	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 24% on Click Energy standard unit rate.</li> <li>12 month contract.</li> <li>Available to new and existing customers.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Click Energy	Keypad 24- Hour Round the Clock	Prepayment meter	26.024p	12.363p	£878	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 24% on Click Energy standard unit rate.</li> <li>12 month contract.</li> <li>Available to new and existing customers.</li> <li>No exit fee.</li> </ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24h	Direct Debit e- bill	34.243p	9.873p	£1,132	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24h	Pay on receipt of bill	34.243p	9.873p	£1,132	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24h	Direct Debit postal bill	34.243p	9.873p	£1,132	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Click Energy	Bill Pay 24h	Pay on receipt of e-bill	34.243p	9.873p	£1,132	<ul><li>No contract.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Click Energy	Keypad 24h	Prepayment meter	34.243p	12.363p	£1,141	

#### **Electric Ireland**



# Tariff changes scheduled for 04 June 2024 . <u>Use our comparison tool to check how this could impact you.</u>

SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PRICE IN PENCE PER UNIT/KWH	STANDING CHARGE PENCE PER DAY	ANNUAL COST USING 3,200 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Electric Ireland	Simpler Living Discount	Direct Debit e- bill	30.100p	0.000p	£963	<ul> <li>30% off standard rate</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>1 Year contract.</li> <li>£40 early exit fee.</li> </ul>
Electric Ireland	Simpler Living Billpay	Direct Debit e- bill	43.000p	0.000p	£1,376	No contract.     No exit fee.
Electric Ireland	Simpler Living Billpay	Pay on receipt of bill	43.000p	0.000p	£1,376	<ul><li>No standing charge.</li><li>No exit fee.</li></ul>
Electric Ireland	Simpler Living Keypad	Prepayment meter	43.000p	0.000p	£1,376	<ul> <li>£200 welcome credit (£50 free credit when switch completes; £50 free credit after 6 months &amp; £100 free credit after 11 months).</li> <li>Welcome credit available for new customers only.</li> <li>1 Year contract.</li> <li>£40 early exit fee.</li> </ul>
Electric Ireland	Simpler Living Billpay	Direct Debit postal bill	43.000p	0.000p	£1,376	No contract.     No exit fee.
Electric Ireland	Simpler Living Billpay	Pay on receipt of e-bill	43.000p	0.000p	£1,376	No contract. No exit fee.

#### **Power NI**



SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PRICE IN PENCE PER UNIT/KWH	STANDING CHARGE PENCE PER DAY	ANNUAL COST USING 3,200 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Power NI	Energy Online Direct Debit - Monthly	Direct Debit e- bill	27.940p	0.000p	£894	<ul> <li>Equivalent to 6% off Standard Rate.</li> <li>Maximum of £60 savings per year</li> </ul>
Power NI	Energy Online Direct Debit - Quarterly	Direct Debit e- bill	28.390p	0.000p	£908	<ul> <li>Equivalent to 4.5% off Standard Rate.</li> <li>Maximum of £46 savings per year.</li> </ul>
Power NI	Direct Debit - Monthly	Direct Debit postal bill	28.540p	0.000p	£913	<ul> <li>Equivalent to 4% off Standard Rate.</li> <li>Maximum of £40 savings per year</li> </ul>
Power NI	Direct Debit - Quarterly	Direct Debit postal bill	28.980p	0.000p	£927	<ul> <li>Equivalent to 2.5% off Standard Rate.</li> <li>Maximum of £26 savings per year.</li> </ul>
Power NI	Keypad Discount	Prepayment meter	28.980p	0.000p	£927	<ul> <li>Equivalent to 2.5% off Standard Rate.</li> <li>Keypad reward: free electricity from £1 - £4 for top ups between £50 - £175 online or via app.</li> </ul>
Power NI	Standard Rate with Energy Online	Pay on receipt of e-bill	29.130p	0.000p	£932	<ul> <li>Equivalent to 2% off Standard Rate is available for customers who activate an energy online account.</li> <li>Energy online account maximum savings of £20 per year.</li> </ul>
Power NI	Standard Rate	Pay on receipt of bill	29.730p	0.000p	£951	• Standard rate.

## **SSE Airtricity**



SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PRICE IN PENCE PER UNIT/KWH	STANDING CHARGE PENCE PER DAY	ANNUAL COST USING 3,200 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 31% discount 24hr	Direct Debit e- bill	25.480p	0.000p	£815	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 31% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 25% discount 24hr	Direct Debit postal bill	27.700p	0.000p	£886	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 25% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 20% discount + £140 Welcome Credit 24hr	Direct Debit e- bill	29.550p	0.000p	£946	<ul> <li>1 Year term discount of 20% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>£140 welcome credit on account.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Keypad 17% discount + £40 credit (24hr)	Prepayment meter	30.650p	0.000p	£981	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 17% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 free credit.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 16% discount + £140 Welcome Credit 24hr	Direct Debit postal bill	31.020p	0.000p	£993	<ul> <li>1 Year term discount of 16% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>£140 welcome credit on account.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 14% discount 24hr	Pay on receipt of e-bill	31.760p	0.000p	£1,016	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 14% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>

SUPPLIER	TARIFF NAME	PAYMENT & BILLING METHOD	PRICE INPENCE PERUNIT/KWH	STANDING CHARGE PENCE PER DAY	ANNUAL COST USING 3,200 UNITS/KWH	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 10% discount + £140 Welcome Credit 24hr	Pay on receipt of e-bill	33.230p	0.000р	£1,063	1 Year term discount of 10% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.     £140 welcome credit on account.     Available to new customers only.     £40 exit fee.
SSE Airtricity	1 Yr Home Elec 10% (24hr)	Pay on receipt of bill	33.230p	0.000p	£1,063	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 10% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	1 Yr Home Elec 8% 24hr	Direct Debit postal bill	33.980p	0.000p	£1,087	
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 8% discount 24hr	Pay on receipt of bill	33.980p	0.000p	£1,087	<ul> <li>1 Year fixed term discount of 8% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	SmartSaver Std 6% 24hr	Direct Debit e- bill	34.710p	0.000p	£1,111	• <b>6%</b> off SSE Airtricity standard unit rate. • No contract.
SSE Airtricity	1 Year Home Electricity 6% discount + £140 Welcome Credit 24hr	Pay on receipt of bill	34.710p	0.000p	£1,111	<ul> <li>1 Year term discount of 6% on SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li> <li>£140 welcome credit on account.</li> <li>Available to new customers only.</li> <li>£40 exit fee.</li> </ul>
SSE Airtricity	SmartSaver Std 4% 24hr	Direct Debit postal bill	35.450p	0.000p	£1,134	<ul><li>4% off SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li><li>No contract.</li></ul>
SSE Airtricity	Keypad Standard 24hr 2.5%	Prepayment meter	36.000p	0.000p	£1,152	• 2.5% off SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.
SSE Airtricity	SmartSaver Std 1% 24hr	Pay on receipt of e-bill	36.560p	0.000p	£1,170	<ul><li>1% off SSE Airtricity standard unit rate.</li><li>No contract.</li></ul>
SSE Airtricity	SmartSaver Std 24hr	Pay on receipt of bill	36.930p	0.000p	£1,182	<ul><li>Standard rate.</li><li>No contract.</li></ul>
SSE Airtricity	Standard Rate 24hr	Pay on receipt of bill	36.930p	0.000p	£1,182	<ul><li>Standard rate.</li><li>No contract.</li></ul>

This table is a guide using the latest tariffs provided by electricity suppliers. The amount you pay per unit should be on your most recent bill or you can get this information from your current supplier. You should contact your preferred supplier to obtain more information about their tariffs, discounts and terms and conditions

Prices for 13/05/2024 including VAT of 5%. Some tariffs may be available to new customers only. (Annual cost is calculated using a typical annual consumption of 3,200kWh and is based on unit rate and standing charge where applicable including VAT at 5%)

View the electricity price comparison table archive